


Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

W W N N N N N N N o e e e e e e
N = O 0 N W B~ N O O 00 NN N BN —= O

Part Number

000000-00
448525-71
383387-00
384719-01
383597-01
000000-00
000000-00
330072-98
330003-09
330003-09
383476-00
696060-00
330019-19
330019-15
330019-13
330019-02
158472-00
330019-01
146583-00
144457-02
142940-00
146576-00
144424-01
389556-00
5140006-35
386698-00
604644-01

PartsList for 27391 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH
RING,BRUSH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
PLATE,BEARING
SNAP RING
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW
SCREW,TORX HD
BOOT

SCREW

SCREW

GASKET

THRUST RING
SHOE

SHAFT REPAIR KIT

FELT SEAL
BEARING
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Qty Required

i e e e e O SO S S O R NS RN o T SN N R S e S e e T N T - O TR \NO T =



Item Number

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
51
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Part Number

385238-00
606113-00
135531-00
143462-02
448489-03
099279-08
449824-09
621608-00
382750-01
000000-00
137382-02
000000-00
330005-01
86634-00

000000-00
603522-00
382788-00
383756-00
444262-00
387425-00
383749-01
620663-00
620351-00
620351-00
623343-00
396016-00
396017-00

PartsList for 27391 Type 1

Description

NEEDLE BEARING
GEARKIT
BEARING,NEEDLE
PLATE,YOKE
PLATE,COVER
SCREW
CASE,GEAR
COVER ASSY.
FAN BAFFLE

No Longer Available
SLEEVE

No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD,CURV
No Longer Available
ID LABEL
BOARD,P.C.
CAP,SWTICH
TERMINAL

STEEL BALL
SLIDER

CLAMP PIN
LEVER ASSY.
LEVER ASSY.
SPRING

PIN

SPRING
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 27391 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
67 604731-00 BL CLAMP COLLAR 1
800 429698-00 GREASE:4 LB CAN 1
835 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
846 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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